
Disciplina: Criatividade

ATIVIDADE 06: DIA 13/05/2024

Grupo 01
CAMILA BRAGA

DACILÉIA RIBEIRO

GABRIELA COSTA

LORENA FILGUEIRAS

LUCIANA LIMA

VICTOR FONSECA

Grupo 02
ANA DE SAGES BARBOSA

FÁBIO DA COSTA

GABRIEL DA SILVA

LANNA SILVA

LUCIANA BARBOSA

MARCELO CORREIA

Grupo 03
ANA SOPHIA BARBOSA

CAROLINA DE PAULA

DOANY MESQUITA

LUCAS ARAÚJO

MARCELO OLIVEIRA

NÁDIA PANTOJA

Grupo 04
BEATRIZ DIAS

EMANUELLE BRITO

FRANCINE SILVA

HIGOR BRITO

MONIQUE ELIAS

NOURA INGRID



Grupo 05
JOSÉ MONTEIRO

LÍVIA DACIER PAIXÃO

MARIA LOPES

MIRA CAROLINE

PAULO CHAGAS

ATIVIDADE 10- DIA 27/05/2024

Grupo 01 (Seis Chapéus do Pensamento)-manhã
BEATRIZ DIAS

CAMILA BRAGA

CAROLINA DE PAULA

GABRIEL DA SILVA

LANNA LACERDA

NÁDIA PANTOJA

NOURA INGRID

Grupo 02 (Sinética)-manhã
GABRIELA COSTA

LUCIANA LIMA

LUCIANA BARBOSA

MARCELO CORREIA

MARIA LOPES

MIRA REIS

VICTOR FONSECA

Grupo 03 (Matriz Morfológica)-tarde
ANA DE SARGES BARBOSA

DOANY MESQUITA



JOSÉ MONTEIRO

LÍVIA DACIER PAIXÃO

LORENA FILGUEIRAS

LUCAS ARAÚJO

MONIQUE ELIAS

Grupo 04 (Design Thinking)-tarde
ANA SOPHIA BARBOSA

DACILEIA RIBEIRO

EMANUELLE BRITO

FÁBIO DA COSTA

FRANCINE SILVA

HIGOR BRITO

MARCELO OLIVEIRA

PAULO CHAGAS


